
C
THURSDAY, JANUARY  09 2025

  9  2025 III

,  8:  
     
    
   .   
    
     
     
     
.         
 .       .
15  12   . 

,  8 :       
     .   
        . 
        
   ,    .  
     .     
. 93      . 
    20  ,  
, ,      .
     ,  , 
 ,   ,  . 

    

      

‘’   

   

,  8 :        
  .   ,   
, ,  ,     
  .1 .     
        
  .       
  .     , 
    .    
     . 

,  8 :      
       . 
    .    
 , ,  . 

�   

 ,  8 : 
      
   
   
  
    
  . 
 10   
1     
 . ,
, ,  
    
   .

  



   

,  8 :     
       
,     .   
       
  .     , 
 ,  , ,  ,  . 

 ,  

    ..

,  8 :        
      ..  
         
,   ,   .  
   ,   .  
  ,   ,  .

,  8:      
   .    15
    ()   
.     , ,
, , , ,
   12  
.        
     
.     ,  
       
.      
  .  
     
,    .400  500  
.     
    .    
 .300  .350  , 
   .400  .500 
   .  
      
    
 .     
  .10  12  , 

 .12  .15   .
      
       .

     .5  . 6 
   .   
10  12    , 
  7  8    
,       
     .

�      �    �     

  ...
   
    
.   
      
 .    .
300  400  ,    .
12  15   .  
   .10  12  . 
     .
   10   12
  ,    8
 10   .  
     .  

- , , ,  

,  8 :       
        .
         
,     .    
    ,    
,       ,   
, ,  ,  , , 
 ,  ,  ,  ,
 ,    . 

,  8 :        
        
 , ,      
 .      .  
     .  
   ,    , 
      .

,   8 :      
      .  
          
   .        11
   , 4.74    . 
    ,     ,  
, ,  ,   ,  , ,
, , , ,    .

  ,   8:   
     
      
 .       
    ..  
      ,
      
      
     
.        
   ..   
        
  .     
     .
      
         
       . 
   . 
       
       
  .   
       
        
      
    .    
      . 

 ,  8 :      
,       
 , 30  ,     
.        . 
          
  ,    12    .
     , 16    2 
    . 30   
,   ,   .    
,  , , ,  .

30    

   

   ..

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION

Rc. No: 3121/A3/MDM/2024 Date: 08-01-2025

Sealed Tenders are invited from Registered Firms for Supply of

Utensils (Kitchen Equipment's) to (659) Identified School point in

Vikarabad District for the Academic year 2024-25.

Sl. No. of Units Cost of Cost of

No. Tender item Required Tender EMD
Document

Bagona for Rice 729

Bagona for Curry/Samber 1977

Steel basin for serving 1733

Steel container for ingredients 3345

1 Steel bucket for serving 1733 5,000/- 2,00,000/-

Steel spoons for serving Rice 2149

Steel spoons for serving Curry 2149

Kabgir used for cooking of Rice 729

• Sale of Tender Documents : From 16-01-2025 to 23-01-2025

• Last Date for submission of Tender : 23-01-2025 upto 5.00 P.M.

• Opening of sealed Tenders : 28-01-2025 by 12.00 P.M.

at Addl. Collector (LB) Chamber

• Cost of Tenders form & Cost of EMD Demand Draft should be

drawn in favor of the "District Educational Officer, Vikarabad".

• For Tenders form and other information may be obtained from the

O/o. District Educational Officer, Vikarabad District (i.e., IDOC

Room No. F-03) on working days.

• For Tenders form and other information may be obtained from the

O/o. District Educational Officer, Vikarabad on working days.

• The Utensils Size may varies in different size.

Contact: 1. Sri Ravi Kanth, Spdnt., O/o. DEO Vikarabad, Contact:

9849441671.

2. Sri K.Suman, Jr. Asst., O/o. DEO Vikarabad, Contact:

7207171856.

• Full rights are reserved to Addl. Collector, Vikarabad District to

cancel, modify and extension of dates without any information.

Note: Register firms should be contain GST & TIN Number and IT

clearance.

Sd/- DISTRICT EDUCATIONAL OFFICER, Vikarabad District.

,    8 :    
   
       
.    
      
      
  . 
    
  .  

  

,   8 :       
 ,   .       
  .   10      
   .     
      .     
     .

,  8:   
 ,  
     
    
   .
   
    
  . 
   
.  
   
    
.    
    
   ,  
   
  .  
   

  
   

,   8:          
          .   
            
            , 
                
  . 

�   

�   

�  ..

,         
  ,   8(   ):      
      .    
           .12     .
3           , 
         .   
       .   
   ‘   ’       
,    , 5      
    .      
.200         .  
 .3  ..      

 .       .3  
 .3880      .    
    .    .7   
 , .8400     .    
              . 

 ..     ..
              
  ‘  700-’      .
  ‘  ’    .  
            
 .11.92       . 
           . 

 .. .12  ..

  
..  

  ,   8:  
     
        
      
      
      .
          
        
     
      .
      
      
 10    , 10
       
         .
       ,
        
     .

  ,   8(   ):            
          1087      
           .        
     ,              
                     
.             ,      
..                 . 

  1087   
       :   


